
Cl 602 Maximilien Origine Total Obs
1 2428611 DEDRYVER Fabrice 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85

2 709788 NICOTRA Armand 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 75

603 Minié Origine
1 709788 NICOTRA Armand 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

606 Kuchenreuter Origine
1 2919624 MALFAIT Christophe 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

2 937148 BONNET Jean-Pierre 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82

607 Colt
1 937148 BONNET Jean-Pierre 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

2 2919624 MALFAIT Christophe 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

3 3296152 MALFAIT Julien 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84

615 Vetterli Origine
1 709788 NICOTRA Armand 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97

2 3296152 MALFAIT Julien 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

3 3100756 DESBONNEZ Vincent 1562307 C.T. LA FALAISE 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

623 Malson Origine
1 937148 BONNET Jean-Pierre 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 80

2 3296152 MALFAIT Julien 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 70

636 Pensylvannia Origine
1 2428611 DEDRYVER Fabrice 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

2 709788 NICOTRA Armand 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 79

637 Lamarmora Origine
1 2428611 DEDRYVER Fabrice 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

2 709788 NICOTRA Armand 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

3 3100756 DESBONNEZ Vincent 1562307 C.T. LA FALAISE 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

701 Miquelet Réplique
1 3454186 FAUVEAUX Sylvain 1559202 LES TIREURS DOUAISIS 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 73

2 2588177 DELESTRET Denis 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 64

3 755601 CANTILLON Jean-Paul 1559119 L'AVENIR D'ONNAING 10 8 7 7 6 6 4 4 3 3 58

702 Maximilien Réplique
1 2392512 CARTIERRE Marc 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

2 82521040 BARTOLISI Gennaro 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 8 6 6 5 4 3 3 3 2 0 40

703 Minié Réplique
1 2392512 CARTIERRE Marc 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88

2 3453629 TERPOORTER Cédric 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85

3 82521040 BARTOLISI Gennaro 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 68

4 2776737 VARET Serge 1562307 C.T. LA FALAISE 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 4 3 67

5 2730588 GUILLARD Jean-Marie 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 10 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 3 57

BEL 891681 DELGRANGE Jean-Jacques 1559166 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 7 5 5 4 4 3 2 1 0 0 31

704 Whitworth Réplique
1 794213 VERCRUYSSE Dominique 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97

2 2392512 CARTIERRE Marc 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

3 709788 NICOTRA Armand 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

4 2392513 CARTIERRE Charles 1559119 L'AVENIR D'ONNAING 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

5 3453629 TERPOORTER Cédric 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

6 2428611 DEDRYVER Fabrice 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

7 82521040 BARTOLISI Gennaro 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87

8 82505161 MARECHAL Jean-Yves 1559166 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

9 755601 CANTILLON Jean-Paul 1559119 L'AVENIR D'ONNAING 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 86

10 2776737 VARET Serge 1562307 C.T. LA FALAISE 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86

11 2730588 GUILLARD Jean-Marie 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78

12 2588177 DELESTRET Denis 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 77

13 2865299 VALCQ Jean-Michel 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 76

14 2619774 BONNAFOUS Alain 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 9 9 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 62

15 891681 DELGRANGE Jean-Jacques 1559166 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 62
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705 Cominazzo Réplique
1 3296152 MALFAIT Julien 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

2 3260612 GELE Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82

3 82574265 ROBILLARD Loïc 1559006 A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81

4 937148 BONNET Jean-Pierre 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 80

5 2539734 GOLA Michel 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 75

6 644952 DEBUIRE Marc 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 74

706 Kuchenreuter Réplique
1 3224449 PAMART Hubert 1559006 A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

2 3260612 GELE Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

3 3239170 PUNIEZ Antoine 1562080 CERCLE DE TIR CALAIS 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

4 866446 ZMUDA Jean 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91

5 3296152 MALFAIT Julien 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

6 82477432 DOURNEL Sébastien 1559006 A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

7 2865971 HOUSSIER Sébastien 1559166 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

8 3347234 ALBERTI David 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 88

9 793335 DELIESSCHE Serge 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87

10 3454186 FAUVEAUX Sylvain 1559202 LES TIREURS DOUAISIS 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

11 2539734 GOLA Michel 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 86

12 644952 DEBUIRE Marc 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86

13 82574265 ROBILLARD Loïc 1559006 A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86

14 82505161 MARECHAL Jean-Yves 1559166 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85

15 3260845 RENAUX Jacky 1559119 L'AVENIR D'ONNAING 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85

16 648414 BUTRUILLE Bernard 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83

17 755601 CANTILLON Jean-Paul 1559119 L'AVENIR D'ONNAING 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80

18 2995200 LETRILLARD Dominique 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 79

19 794213 VERCRUYSSE Dominique 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79

20 3422607 DEVILLERS Michel 1559166 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 5 5 74

21 82624441 BERTHOLET Xavier 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 71

22 709751 VANLEMMENS Jean-Michel 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 71

23 82429844 QUINCHON Arnaud 1559119 L'AVENIR D'ONNAING 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 66

24 3437348 FORNARA Julien 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 2 2 0 48

712 Mariette
1 3224449 PAMART Hubert 1559006 A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95

2 937148 BONNET Jean-Pierre 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

3 3260612 GELE Franck 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

4 82574265 ROBILLARD Loïc 1559006 A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

5 793335 DELIESSCHE Serge 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

6 3453471 FLANDRINCK Romuald 1559126 LA JEAN-BART TIR 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

7 3296152 MALFAIT Julien 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88

8 82477432 DOURNEL Sébastien 1559006 A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

9 3454186 FAUVEAUX Sylvain 1559202 LES TIREURS DOUAISIS 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

10 3347234 ALBERTI David 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87

11 644952 DEBUIRE Marc 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85

12 82505161 MARECHAL Jean-Yves 1559166 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 84

13 2919624 MALFAIT Christophe 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 83

14 82611896 BEGHIN Frédéric 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 82

15 648414 BUTRUILLE Bernard 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 81

16 2539734 GOLA Michel 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 81

17 2815770 LEMAIRE André 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 79

18 82442100 DEBOVE Michel 1559130 LA 357 ROUBAISIENNE 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 79

19 234533 GOMES Claude 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 78

20 3239170 PUNIEZ Antoine 1562080 CERCLE DE TIR CALAIS 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 77

21 82624112 DUSSENNE Christophe 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 10 9 8 8 8 5 5 4 3 2 62

22 3437348 FORNARA Julien 1559236 C.O. TRITHOISE 9 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 62

23 82624441 BERTHOLET Xavier 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 9 7 7 5 5 5 3 3 2 1 47

24 950289 CAPPELAERE Yves 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 7 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 1 39

25 3422786 FRANCART Eric 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 BEL

714 Tanegashima Réplique
1 2392512 CARTIERRE Marc 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85

2 2588177 DELESTRET Denis 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83



715 Vetterli Réplique
1 755601 CANTILLON Jean-Paul 1559119 L'AVENIR D'ONNAING 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97

2 2392512 CARTIERRE Marc 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

3 2588177 DELESTRET Denis 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

4 2865299 VALCQ Jean-Michel 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

5 2428611 DEDRYVER Fabrice 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

6 3239170 PUNIEZ Antoine 1562080 CERCLE DE TIR CALAIS 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87

7 2392513 CARTIERRE Charles 1559119 L'AVENIR D'ONNAING 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86

8 82505161 MARECHAL Jean-Yves 1559166 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 85

9 793335 DELIESSCHE Serge 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83

10 608749 BAUDEWYN Thierry 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

11 24541 DAMLENCOUR Philippe 1562037 CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 78

12 82521040 BARTOLISI Gennaro 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 78

13 3347153 VIVIER Michel 1559202 LES TIREURS DOUAISIS 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 74

716 Hizadai Réplique
1 2588177 DELESTRET Denis 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85

723 Malson Réplique
1 3454186 FAUVEAUX Sylvain 1559202 LES TIREURS DOUAISIS 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 70

2 82505161 MARECHAL Jean-Yves 1559166 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 10 10 9 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 69

3 3347234 ALBERTI David 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 69

4 82574265 ROBILLARD Loïc 1559006 A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 67

5 648414 BUTRUILLE Bernard 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 9 9 9 8 6 6 6 6 5 2 66

6 82477432 DOURNEL Sébastien 1559006 A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 3 3 64

7 3224449 PAMART Hubert 1559006 A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 10 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 63

8 793335 DELIESSCHE Serge 1559070 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 3 54

9 82611896 BEGHIN Frédéric 1559143 U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ 9 7 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 26

728 Tanzutsu Réplique
1 937148 BONNET Jean-Pierre 1559128 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85

736 Pensylvannia Réplique
1 2392512 CARTIERRE Marc 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 89

2 2588177 DELESTRET Denis 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

3 82521040 BARTOLISI Gennaro 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 72

737 Lamarmora Réplique
1 2392512 CARTIERRE Marc 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86

2 794213 VERCRUYSSE Dominique 1559283 S.T.N. TOURCOING 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 84

3 82521040 BARTOLISI Gennaro 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 72

1873
1 234533 GOMES Claude 1559283 T.N.TOURCOING 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 5 83

2 866446 ZMUDA Jean 1559145 ST LE BLASON 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 5 5 5 78

3 82477432 DOURNEL Sebastien 1559006 A.S.T. ESCAUDINOISE 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 71

4 2865971 HOUSSIER Sebastien 1559166 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 67

5 2361982 HIGUET Michel 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 9 9 8 7 7 7 5 4 4 3 63

SHARPS
1 794213 VERCRUYSSE Dominique 1559283 T.N.TOURCOING 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90

2 3475155 VIVET Julien 1559236 CO. TRITHOISE 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88

3 2776737 VARET Serge 1562307 C.T. LA FALAISE 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

4 2619774 BONNAFOUS Alain 1559236 CO. TRITHOISE 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 79

5 755601 CANTILLON Jean Paul 1559119 L'AVENIR D'ONNAING 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 75

6 608749 BAUDEWYN Thierry 1559283 T.N.TOURCOING 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 75

7 3178368 BANDET Dominique 1559145 ST LE BLASON 10 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 72

8 2361982 HIGUET Michel 1559145 S.T. LE BLASON 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 72

9 3125795 BARRIE Michel 1559145 ST LE BLASON 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 66

10 2903435 VIVET Denis 1559236 CO. TRITHOISE 7 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 3 1 47



ARMES DE POING

PETERLONGO 1 AS TIR ESCAUDINOISE PAMART Hubert 95 ROBILLARD Loïc 90 DOURNEL Sébastien 88 273

2 CO TRITHOISE MALFAIT Julien 88 MALFAIT Christophe 87 DEBUIRE Marc 85 260

BOUTET 1 AS TIR ESCAUDINOISE PAMART Hubert 95 ROBILLARD Loïc 86 DOURNEL Sébastien 90 271

2 CO TRITHOISE MALFAIT Julien 91 MALFAIT Christophe 93 DEBUIRE Marc 86 270

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL AUX ARMES ANCIENNES
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